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kombi-cirko

(18,47 m2)
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m2

m2

Budapest, VI. ker. Lázár utca 8. V/3

3,91/2
3,97/2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

V/3. 8., Lázár str., 6th dist., Budapest

5,70
1,37
7,54
2,76
1,64
6,69

12,41
22,30
11,68
10,76
16,49

3,75
2,34

105,43

értékesített1,90 alattinetto
elõtér
wc
fürdõ
zuhanyzó
kamra
konyha
közlekedõ
nappali
háló
háló
háló
lépcsõ
elõtér

5.3.1.
5.3.2.
5.3.3.
5.3.4.
5.3.5.
5.3.6.
5.3.7.
5.3.8.
5.3.9.
5.3.10.

5.3.11.
5.3.15.
5.3.16.

entrance
toilete
bathroom
shower
stillroom
kitchen
corridor
livingroom
bedroom
bedroom
bedroom
stairs
entrance

m2ÖSSZESEN:
terasz
terasz
tetõterasz
tetõterasz

teracce
teracce
teracce
teracce

5.3.12.
5.3.13.
5.3.14.
5.3.17.

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

A rajzok bútorozása csupán illusztráció.
lépték: m=1:100
scale: 1:100

m2

5,70
1,37
7,54
2,76
1,64
6,69

12,41
22,30
11,68
8,80

14,50
3,75
2,34

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

4,45/2
2,90/2

35,26/2
47,28/2

2,23
1,45

17,63
23,64

150,38

TOTAL:

5.3.14.
terasz

35,26 m2

5.3.13.
terasz

2,90 m2

5.3.6.
konyha
6,69 m2

5.3.7.
közl.

12,41 m2

5.3.4.
zuh.

2,76 m2

5.3.12.
terasz

4,45 m2

5.3.5.
kmr.

1,64 m2

5.3.8.
nappali
22,30 m2

5.3.15.
lépcsõ
3,75 m2 5.3.3.

fürdõ
7,54 m2

5.3.9.
háló

11,68 m2

5.3.1.
et.

5,70 m2

5.3.2.
wc

1,37 m2

5.3.10.
háló

8,80 m2 5.3.11.
háló

14,50 m2

5.3.16.
et.

2,34 m2
5.3.17.

tetõterasz
47,28 m2


